Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Bedworth - (556419) - EImbridge Phoenix SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:47.01
4:49.03
4:49.69
4:51.02
4:52.36
4:53.57
4:56.40
5:12.28
5:31.21
5:50.94
5:58.93
6:01.31
6:25.64

6:59.40

Swims in Date Order
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Date

16/12/18
17/11/18
03/11/18
17112117
16/11/19
02/11/19
18/11/17
19/11/16
23/01/16
11/10/15
17/01/15
25/04/15
05/10/14
04/11113

Date

16/11/19
02/11/19
16/12/18
17/11/18
03/11/18
17112117
18/11/17
19/11/16
23/01/16

Meet

SE Winter Championships 2018

Guildford City L2 Winter Open

Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
Guildford City Winter Open Meet

Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

MCASA County Championships 2016

Stanes Club Championships 2015

Middlesex County Championships 2015

CO Milton Keynes Annual Spring Open Meet
Staines Club Championships

Staines SC Club Championships

Meet

Guildford City Winter Open Meet

Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
SE Winter Championships 2018

Guildford City L2 Winter Open

Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

MCASA County Championships 2016

Venue

Sheffield
Surrey SP
Portsmouth
Hillingdon
Surrey Sports Park
Portsmouth
Guildford
Guildford
Barnet
Englesfield
Hendon
Milton Keynes
Staines

Staines

Venue

Surrey Sports Park
Portsmouth
Sheffield

Surrey SP
Portsmouth
Hillingdon
Guildford

Guildford

Barnet
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Club Swam Under Level
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Elmbridge 2
Elmbridge 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Staines 2
Staines 4
Staines 2
Staines 3

4
Staines 4

Club Swam Under Level
Elmbridge 2
Elmbridge 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Staines 2
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5:50.94 299 F 11/10/15 Stanes Club Championships 2015 Englesfield Staines 4
6:01.31 274 F 25/04/15 CO Milton Keynes Annual Spring Open Meet Milton Keynes Staines 3
5:58.93 279 F 17/01/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Hendon Staines 2
6:25.64 225 F 05/10/14 Staines Club Championships Staines 4
6:59.40 175 F 04/11/13  Staines SC Club Championships Staines Staines 4
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